
No Organisation name Partner name Title Email Phone

1 Danish Red Cross Caroline Delgado Programme delegate cadel@rodekors.dk 09260018839

2 DRC-M Anne Leewis DRC/DDG Program Manager (Kachin) anne.leewis@drcmm.org 09401545716

3 DRC-M Pip Smith Protection Coordinator pip.smith@drcmm.org 09452019331

4 DRC-M Latt Awng Dy-Program Manager latt.awng@drcmm.org 09424373940
5 IOM Rayees SULAIMALEBBE Head of Sub-Office/Project Coordinator(CCCM) rsulaimalebb@iom.int 09425846017

6 IOM San Mai CCCM Project Support Officer smai@iom.int 09793113375
7 KBC Nhkum Karro Project Coordinator nornaw.nn@gmail.com 09459466353

8 KBC - M Maji Lu Lu San CCCM Coordinator majilulusan@gmail.com 09257431404
9 KBC Hka Li Director malibumsan@gmail.com 07423911, 09422209601

10 KBC Lamai Hka Li Protection officer lamaihkali@gmail.com 09400539680
11 KBC - M Bum Hkrang Programme officer ngatu.bum@gmail.com 09440000482, 09790585945

12 KMSS-M Polina Hkawng Naw CCCM officer nawlaylove1@gmail.com
13 KBC Kaira Lawa Field Coordinator kairalawa@gmail.com

14 KMSS-M Roi Aung Protection officer gauriroiaung3@gmail.com 09258009823
15 KMSS-M Mr.Khant Chaw Zin Project Manager kok4071@gmail.com 09448992532

16 KMSS-M Fr.Joseph Ja Yaw Director josephjayaw@gmail.com 09259168717
17 Metta Dr Lu Ja Branch Office Coordinator lu.ja@metta-myanmar.org 07424185, 092400679

18 Metta-M Myint Myint Htay Coordinator elmeemyinthtay@gmail.com 0947310031
19 Metta-M Phyu Ei Aung Humanitarian Programme Coordinator emergency.metta.mka@gmail.com 09796261615

20 MRCS Maung Maung Khin Head of Disaster Management Dept (Yangon) dm1@myanmarredcross.org.mm 0943159734
21 MRCS U Taung Oo Supporting Officer Kachin kachinso.mrcs@gmail.com 09254095920

22 MRCS Mr. Ganish Head of Office uganish@gmail.com 09 49155925
23 OCHA Cecil Dunne Head of Office dunnec@un.org 09797007864

24 OCHA Aung Pyae Phyo Data management officer phyo@un.org
25 OCHA U Win Thu Humanitarain Affairs Specialist (liaison) thu@un.org

26 Oxfam War War Shein Kachin Area Manager warwarshein@oxfam.org.uk 09260481040, 0973086385
27 Oxfam-MKN Mong Jat Nor Humanitarian Program Coordinator mjatnaw@oxfam.org.uk 09778825382

28 RRD U Win Zaw Htay Deputy Director 0947024142
29 RRD Phyu Myint Staff officer 0979980488

30 Shalom Zahkung Hkawng Sing Project Manager (HAP) hkawngsing.shalom@gmail.com 09401589715
31 Shalom Hkun Myat Project Officer (HAP) hkunmyatmaran.shalom@gmail.com 09400044096, 09790601603

32 Shalom Aung Tsen Programme Manager ( Development for Peace aungtsen.shalom@gmail.com 095091172
33 Shalom Hkawng Sing Project Manager ( Humanitarian Assistance for Peace hkawngsing.shalom@gmail.com 09401589715

34 Trocaire Tsegaye Challa Programme Manager/Head of Office Tsegaye.Challa@trocaire.org 09451566767
35 Trocaire Win Naing Htun Humanitarian Program Officer winnaing.htun@trocaire.org 09401550007

36 Trocaire La Nu Humanitarian Program Officer nshang.lanu@trocaire.org 09259724271
37 Trocaire Helen Nic an Rí Humanitarian Programme Manager helen.nicanri@trocaire.org 09250345108

38 UNDP Tun Tun Area Office Coordinator tun.tun@undp.org 09254036049, 0947121578
39 UNFPA J Seng Nu Aung National GBV Field Officer for NSS jaung@unfpa.org 09253725298

40 UNHCR CC Tinglum Assistant field officer (CCCM) TINGLUM@unhcr.org 09442131719
41 UNHCR Soe Moe Kyi Field associate (shelter) KYIS@unhcr.org  09254082059
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42 UNHCR Pia Jensen CCCM/Shelter/NFI Cluster coordinator, Kachin & Northern jensenp@unhcr.org
43 UNHCR James Silton Mondo Programme Officer mondo@unhcr.org

44 UNHCR Lu Lu Aung Programme associate AUNGL@unhcr.org
45 UNICEF Cesar Villar Chief of Field Office cvillar@unicef.org 095419524

46 UNICEF Thura Ko Ko Education Officer tkoko@unicef.org 098650314
47 UNICEF Aung Kyaw Soe Education Specialist asoe@unicef.org 09975169821

48 UNICEF Dr. Htet Aung Health & Nutrition Officer htaung@unicef.org 09795129122
49 UNICEF U Aye Win Cluster Coordinator (WASH) awin@unicef.org 0932879865

50 WFP Sakhorn Boongullaya Head of Office sakhorn.boongullaya@wfp.org 09250863140
51 WFP Ja Seng Mahaw Program Associate ja.seng@wfp.org 09265608646, 0943164549

52 WFP Hirofumi Watanabe Programme Officer hirofumi.watanabe@wfp.org 09457225460
53 IRRC Mr. Lama Zau Raw Director 'zaurawlama@hotmail.com 13324974082

1 KBC- B Sara Nang Zing La Ja Field  Coordinator samarimyit@gmail.com 09264147396, 09797079392

2 KMSS-B Mr. Naw Din Nbwi Project Coordinator pc.bmo.nd@gmail.com 09444541563

3 KMSS-B Ms.Hkawn Htoi Project Manager norakhonhtoi@gmail.com 09400035844

4 KMSS-B Father Paul Aung Dang Director lahpaipaul@gmail.com 096422508, 09402546329

5 NRC Richard Nixon Okello Head of Office richard.okello@nrc.no

6 SCI-NSS Ye lwin Htay WASH Programme Coordinator yelwin.htay@savethechildren.org 0949206390

7 SCI-YGN Zaw Wann Humanitarian Manager Zaw.Wann@savethechildren.org 095343649

8 Solidarites Sokchearta Delphine Field Coordinator bmo.field.coo@solidarites-myanmar.org

9 Solidarities David ANNEQUIN Deputy Field Coordinator bmo.field.coo.deputy@solidarites-myanmar.org 09760398890

10 Metta-Bhamo Ms. Kai Ja Project Coordinator nkaija@gmail.com 09 254071283

11 Metta-Bhamo Mr. Thiha Htun Asst. Programme Coordinator peterdaws13@gmail.com 09 400053452

12 NRC Mr.Bawk Naw Support Coordinator bawk.naw@nrc.no 09 455406914

13 NRC Mr. Philip Shawm Seng Camp Management Officer shawm.seng@nrc.no 09260621948

14 Shalom Lazum Hkawn Nan CCCM coordinator Hkawnnan.shalom@gmail.com 09-250957933

1 DRC-L Mr Thaw Tar Dy-Program Manager thaw.tar@drcmm.org 09421179692

2 DRC-L Matthew Atkins Program Manager matthew.atkins@drcmm.org 09423902097

3 ICRC-L Mabel Dispa WatHab Delegate mdispa@icrc.org

4 ICRC-L Moh Moh Aung WatHab Engineer mohaung@icrc.org 09403704384

5 ICRC-L Chilufya Harry Ecosec Delegate cmwewa@icrc.org

6 ICRC-L Khum Maung Song FO, Ecosec kmaungsong@icrc.org

7 ICRC-L Sandar Win WatHab technician sanwin@icrc.org 09793819121

8 KBC- NSS Maran Zau Tu Awng Field  Coordinator farmer.maran@gmail.com 09962456628,  09258301766

9 KBC-NSS Labang La Doi CCCM Facilitator labangladoi.kbc@gmail.com 09258447138

10 KMSS-L Saw Myat Thu Project Coordinator sawmoses.myatthu@gmail.com 09263005249

11 KMSS-L Eddie Program Manager eddie.krn@gmail.com 09259074798

12 KMSS-L Father Luijii Director of KMSS-L z.hangluiji@gmail.com

13 Metta-L Mr.Khin Maung Naing Project Engineer khinmgnaing97@gmail.com 09961807329

14 UNOCHA G Yaw Ying Coordination Officer yawying@gmail.com, yawying@un.org 09797007865

15 WFP-L Khin Saw Than Head of Office khinsaw.than@wfp.org 0998610151

16 RI Mr. Kyaw Myat Htut Humanitarian Coordinator kyawmyat.htut@ri.org 09-973538718/ 09-258266995

17 RI Mr. Zaw Min Oo Humanitarian Program Officer zawmin.oo@ri.org 09- 402594952 
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